
 
Updated0 9/2022 

*Larger sizes are stocked. Please contact the School Office if required. 

 

Blackwell First School - Uniform Order 
 

Name of child: ______________________________________     Class: __________________ 
 

 

Burgundy Sweatshirts with embroidered logo @ £10.00 
 
Size 

 
3/4yrs 

(24”) 

 
5/6yrs 

(26”) 

 
7/8yrs 

(28”) 

 
9/10yrs* 

(30”) 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
Quantity 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Burgundy Cardigans with embroidered logo @ £12.00 
 
Size 

 
3/4yrs 

(24”) 

 
5/6yrs 

(26”) 

 
7/8yrs 

(28”) 

 
9/10yrs* 

(30”) 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
Quantity 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Burgundy Fleece with embroidered logo @ £16.00 
 
Size 

 
3/4yrs 

(104cm) 

 
5/6yrs 

(116cm) 

 
7/8yrs 

(128cm) 

 
9/10yrs* 

(140cm) 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
Quantity 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

White PE Polo Shirt with embroidered logo (for PE only) @ £8.00  
 
Size 

 
3/4yrs 

(24”) 

 
5/6yrs 

(26”) 

 
7/8yrs 

(28”) 

 
9/10yrs* 

(30”) 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
Quantity 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Burgundy PE Bag @ £5.00 

 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
 

 
 

 

Burgundy Satchel @ £7.50 

 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
 

 
 

 

Water Bottle @ £1.50 

 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
 

 
 

 

Spare Water Bottle Top @ 30p each 

 

 
Total Ordered 

 
Total Cost 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Method of payment:              Total Cost £…………………………..   
 

ParentPay  Signed: .......................................................... Date: …………………………. 
 
Cheque enclosed for £……………………………….. (Please make cheques payable to Worcestershire County Council) 
 


