## **Blackwell First School - Uniform Order**

Name of child:	Class:					
Burgundy Sweatshirts with embroidered logo @ £10.00						
Size	<b>3/4yrs</b> (24")	<b>5/6yrs</b> (26")	<b>7/8yrs</b> (28")	<b>9/10yrs*</b> (30")	Total Ordered	Total Cost
Quantity						
Burgundy Cardigans with embroidered logo @ £12.00						
Size	<b>3/4yrs</b> (24")	<b>5/6yrs</b> (26")	<b>7/8yrs</b> (28")	<b>9/10yrs*</b> (30")	Total Ordered	Total Cost
Quantity						
Burgundy Fleece with embroidered logo @ £16.00						
Size	<b>3/4yrs</b> (104cm)	<b>5/6yrs</b> (116cm)	<b>7/8yrs</b> (128cm)	<b>9/10yrs*</b> (140cm)	Total Ordered	Total Cost
Quantity						
White PE Polo Shirt with embroidered logo (for PE only) @ £8.00						
Size	<b>3/4yrs</b> (24")	<b>5/6yrs</b> (26")	<b>7/8yrs</b> (28")	<b>9/10yrs*</b> (30")	Total Ordered	Total Cost
Quantity						
Burgundy PE Bag @ £5.00						
					Total Ordered	Total Cost
Burgundy Satchel @ £7.50						
					Total Ordered	Total Cost
Water Bottle @ £1.50						
					Total Ordered	Total Cost
Spare Water Bottle Top @ 30p each						
, , , , , ,					Total Ordered	Total Cost
Method of payment: Total Cost £						
ParentPay Sign	ParentPay Signed: Date:					

Cheque enclosed for £.....(Please make cheques payable to Worcestershire County Council)